
Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 STC2024PG1157 MAYA PARVATHY 1049
2 STC2024PG1133 CHRISTINA V J 1012
3 STC2024PG1117 JISA SUNNY 1011
4 STC2024PG1132 ANJALI KRISHNA T L 1000
5 STC2024PG0680 GOWREI NANTHANA 996
6 STC2024PG1179 SANJANA T A 988
7 STC2024PG0847 JIBISHA P B 986
8 STC2024PG0865 LIZ MARIA GEORGE 985
9 STC2024PG0592 SUHAIL K K 971

10 STC2024PG0289 SANDRA M S 951
11 STC2024PG0591 JAYAPRABHA C 951

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 STC2024PG0766 KRISHNAPRIYA K P 950
2 STC2024PG0051 GAYATHRI MAHESH 948
3 STC2024PG0534 HELNA JOSEPH 936
4 STC2024PG0997 SREELAKSHMI S 924
5 STC2024PG1268 ANNE PAVITHRA B 920
6 STC2024PG0400 ANSHINA K M 917
7 STC2024PG0673 ANNE PAVITHRA B 915
8 STC2024PG0963 SAFA M S 914
9 STC2024PG0481 SRUTHI M 903

10 STC2024PG0495 KRISHNANAND D PISHARADY 901
11 STC2024PG1006 HARI PRIYA R P 891
12 STC2024PG0476 DONEL VINCENT 886
13 STC2024PG0509 ANEL MATHEW 884
14 STC2024PG1149 REVATHI C 877
15 STC2024PG1073 GAYATHRI MENON P 868
16 STC2024PG0323 ANJALI T J 867
17 STC2024PG0199 ALEENA MARIYA A S 853
18 STC2024PG0879 ANJU SIBI 842
19 STC2024PG0398 NANDANA M A 842
20 STC2024PG0297 ABINI SUBHASH PANTHAKKAL 840
21 STC2024PG0274 HAFSANA NK M 840
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22 STC2024PG1177 RIBINA ROSE P P 839
23 STC2024PG0640 DEVANARAYANAN M S 837
24 STC2024PG0654 MEGHA MOHANLAL 828
25 STC2024PG0113 MARGARET SONAL 813
26 STC2024PG0257 MEERA K D 804
27 STC2024PG1240 SREELAKSHMI P S 793
28 STC2024PG1081 ADITYA BALAGOPAL 793
29 STC2024PG1233 RESHMA C S 791
30 STC2024PG0943 VAISHNAVI V 783
31 STC2024PG0575 ANAGHA A P 782
32 STC2024PG0061 FATHIMA YUMNA P A 769
33 STC2024PG0662 SWEETTY JOHNSON 767
34 STC2024PG0115 NEHA TONY 764
35 STC2024PG0559 SURAYYA KHATHUN 755
36 STC2024PG0172 ATHULYA KRISHNA 754
37 STC2024PG1296 MANEESHA A S 751
38 STC2024PG0667 KAVYA A J 751
39 STC2024PG0271 ANJU VIJAYAN 751
40 STC2024PG0760 HENNA SEBY 743
41 STC2024PG0366 AISWARYA U 738
42 STC2024PG1148 SANDRA A S 736
43 STC2024PG0253 BEEVA BOBAN 732
44 STC2024PG0237 NANDA SHAJAN 725
45 STC2024PG1009 NANDANA K.A 724
46 STC2024PG0466 ASWATHY K S 719
47 STC2024PG1300 SUMAYA K M 709
48 STC2024PG0295 RAUL S JOHN 696
49 STC2024PG0492 NANDANA VIJAYAN 691
50 STC2024PG0285 ANJANA V S 686
51 STC2024PG0631 ARUNDHATHI JAYARAJAN 685
52 STC2024PG0338 AYANA V.A 671
53 STC2024PG0402 AHSANA K H 670
54 STC2024PG1052 LAKSHMI KM 668
55 STC2024PG0547 QUEEN MARY JEEJO 661
56 STC2024PG0447 ADITHYA K M 658
57 STC2024PG0179 PAVITHRA NAIR C 650
58 STC2024PG0718 PARVATHY T A 645
59 STC2024PG0803 ALINE C SUNNY 626
60 STC2024PG0222 MAATHU K MUKUNDAN 611
61 STC2024PG1094 KRISHNA E V 605
62 STC2024PG0652 NITHYA P J 592



63 STC2024PG0082 ANJO KURIAKOSE 591
64 STC2024PG1131 AISWARYA K A 573
65 STC2024PG0262 SARANGE MOHAN 566
66 STC2024PG1056 HRIDYA K S 551
67 STC2024PG0070 GOKUL KRISHNA M G 545
68 STC2024PG0787 ADITHYA P M 526
69 STC2024PG0887 RESMI P M 518
70 STC2024PG0642 ATHIRA RAJAN 501

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 STC2024PG0476 DONEL VINCENT 886
2 STC2024PG0199 ALEENA MARIYA A S 853

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 STC2024PG1177 RIBINA ROSE P P 839
2 STC2024PG0113 MARGARET SONAL 813
3 STC2024PG0115 NEHA TONY 764
4 STC2024PG0253 BEEVA BOBAN 732
5 STC2024PG0295 RAUL S JOHN 696
6 STC2024PG0652 NITHYA P J 592

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 STC2024PG0766 KRISHNAPRIYA K P 950

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 STC2024PG0257 MEERA K D 804
2 STC2024PG0271 ANJU VIJAYAN 751
3 STC2024PG1052 LAKSHMI KM 668

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 STC2024PG1131 AISWARYA K A 573
2 STC2024PG0070 GOKUL KRISHNA M G 545
3 STC2024PG0787 ADITHYA P M 526
4 STC2024PG0887 RESMI P M 518
5 STC2024PG0642 ATHIRA RAJAN 501
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